
ASCEM/NRAP Workshop Participation List

Computational Platform 
(Conference Room A410)

Breakout 
Lead

Skills 
Mapping E-mail Addresses

LANL – Rajesh Pawar, x rajesh@lanl.gov
PNNL - Ian Gorton (Platform Development Lead) x ian.gorton@pnl.gov
PNNL – Pete McGrail pete.mcgrail@pnl.gov
LANL - Elizabeth Keating (Uncertainty Quantification Leads ) ekeating@lanl.gov
LBNL - Deb Agawal (Data Management Lead) daagarwal@lbl.gov
LANL - Carl Gable (Model Development and Analysis Lead)  gable@lanl.gov
NETL – George Guthrie (NRAP Program Manger) george.guthrie@netl.doe.gov
PNNL- Mark Rockhold Mark.Rockhold@pnl.gov
LANL - Paul Dixon (ASCEM Multi-Lab Program Manager) p_dixon@lanl.gov
PNNL - Tom Brouns (Manager of the Clean Fossil Energy Sector) tom.brouns@pnl.gov
SRNL - Mary Harris (Director of Comp Sciences and CIO) mary.harris@srnl.doe.gov
DOE EM -  Mark Williamson (ASCEM Program Manager EM-32) mark.williamson@em.doe.gov
DOE SC -  David Lesmes (BER) david.lesmes@science.doe.gov

Multi-Physics Simulator and HPC Framework  
(Conference room 301)

Breakout 
Lead

Skills 
Mapping E-mail Addresses

LBNL – Jens Birkholzer x jtbirkholzer@lbl.gov
LANL - David Moulton (HPC Development Lead ) x moulton@lanl.gov
LLNL - Josh White (Geomechanical Modeling) jawhite@llnl.gov
LBNL - Juan Meza (ASCEM Technical Integration Manager) jcmeza@lbl.gov
DOE SC - Randall Laviolette (ASCR) Randall.Laviolette@science.doe.gov
NETL -- Madhava Syamlal (HPC) madhava.syamlal@netl.doe.gov
LANL - Andy Wolfsberg (ASCEM Lab Lead) awolf@lanl.gov
ANL - Monica Regalbuto (EM-31 CBP Lead) Monica.Regalbuto@em.doe.gov

V&V / Model Confirmation 
(Conference Room E401)

Breakout 
Lead

Skills 
Mapping E-mail Addresses

LLNL – Susan Carroll x carroll6@llnl.gov
LANL - Bruce Robinson (Deputy Division Director EES) x robinson@lanl.gov
NETL – Brian Strazisar (Wellbore Integrity) Brian.Strazisar@netl.doe.gov
PNNL – Chris Brown (Groundwater Systems) Christopher.brown@pnl.gov
PNNL - Mark Freshley (Site Applications Lead) mark.freshley@pnl.gov
LBNL - Don DePaolo (Lab Director Earth Sciences) djdepaolo@lbl.gov
DOE EM -  Kurt Gerdes (Acting Office Director EM-32) kurt.gerdes@em.doe.gov
DOE SC -  Nick Woodward (BES) nick.woodward@science.doe.gov
LANL-Bruce Letellier  (uncertainty quantification) bcl@lanl.gov
LANL-Scott Painter (modeling) spainter@lanl.gov
LLNL-Yunwei, Sun (uncertainty quantification) sun4@llnl.gov
DOE-FE - Ehsan Khan ehsan.khan@hq.doe.gov


